
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 04/24/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:13:33 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/17/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 4/23/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0506,EHS1800000001,3 CPO,0506,EHS1900000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH EOI:  Source Water Protection Plan POTESTA & ASSOCIATES INC 06/19/2018 04/23/2019 556,000.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1900000019,2 CPO,0211,GSD1900000019,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION LED Light Fixtures WV ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO 04/04/2019 04/23/2019 53,255.32

CRFQ,0306,GEO1900000001,5 CPO,0306,GEO1900000001,1 GEOLOGICAL AND ECONOMIC
SURVEY

Exterior Electrical Infrastructure
Upgrade

ROGERS ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTING CO INC

03/21/2019 04/17/2019 78,917.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1900000003,4 CPO,0310,DNR1900000006,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Beech Fork Moxley Branch
Campground Imp.

OVAL CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT LLC

03/20/2019 04/17/2019 399,000.00

CRFQ,0323,WWV1900000004,3 CMA,0323,WWV1900000002,1 WORKFORCE WEST VIRGINIA Banking services BB & T 03/15/2019 04/17/2019 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR1900000011,3 CPO,1400,AGR1900000012,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Low-Stage Metal Trash Racks for
Harmon Creek Watershed

SOUTHERN STEEL PRODUCTS CO 03/19/2019 04/23/2019 22,950.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR1900000012,2 CMA,1400,AGR1900000005,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Cedar Lakes Linen Contract DRY CLEANING WORLD INC 03/14/2019 04/23/2019 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

